
Tuesday, May 21

5. Op.m. Mugsy Spanier’s Orchestra5.15 The Four Aces (vocal)
5.30 Music by Melachrino6. 0
populist
Parade

6.30 Lolo Martinez’ Brazilian Orchestra7. 0 Country and Western Parade7.30 Doris Day (vocal)8. 0 Harry Grove’s Trio
. 815 The Ames Brothers8.30 Trumpets in the Dawn9.0

pone:
Barclay’s Orchestra9.30 Filmland10. O District Weather Forecast

Close down

IXN »0¥ Fl

10.30 Housewives’ Quiz (Lorraine Rish-
P wo th ‘

ly 760Anpiieabes m.
9.48 a.m. Music While You Work
10.10 Devotional Service: Rev. J. T. Gunn
(Presbyterian)
10.30 Feminine Viewpoint; Book Review:Sketches in the Sand; Shibam, by NigelCameron (NZBS); Background to the
News; An Eye for a Tooth, a series oftalks by Dr. Guy Chapman
41.30 Morning Concert

(For details see 2YA)2.0 p.m. Melba
2.30 Tragic Overture, Op. 81 BrahmsHorn Concerto No, 4 in E Flat, K.495

MozartTrio for Piano, Violin and CelJo in B,
Op. 8 Brahms

3.30 Miss Susie Slagle
3.45 Music While You Work4.15 Strings of the Pittsburgh Symphony4.30 Luigi Infantino (tenor)
4.45 Semprini (piano)5. 0 Chorus and Orchestra
%.16 Children’s Session: What is the
aa"5. Victor Young’s Orchestra6.10 Footprints of History7. 0 Songs of Vienna with. RichardTauber
7.15 Reginald Foort (organ)
7.25 Bart Stokes and his Orchestra withEsme Stephens (vocalist) (Studio)
7.45 Country Journal (NZBS)8.0 Short Story: The Red Shirt, byIrene McKay (NZBS)8.15 Gardening: Questions and Answersby R. L. Thornton (Studio)
8.30 Woolston Brass Band on Record
9.15 Economic Survey9.30 Professional Wrestling: commen-tary from the Auckland Town Hall10.30 The Modern Jazz Quartet11.20 Close down

1Y¢ 880AUCKLAND m.
6. O p.m. Dinner Music
y Fe New Zealand Ballads: The secondprogramme of narrative verse selectedand introduced by. A. E. Currie (NZBS)
7.49 The Swiss Romande OrchestraOverture to the Meistersingers of
Nuremburg Wagner8.0 New Records: A monthly review byJohn Gray

8. 0 The Auckland Lyric Harmonistsconducted by Claude Laurie
Songs by Russian ComposersPolonaise Rimsky-Korsakov
Light of Dawning chaikovskiWild Cherry Blossom KopylovIn the Fields rad.
Sun and Moon Gretchaninoff

(NZBS)
8.23 Play: Johnson Over Jordan, by JB. Priestley, se TH by Raymond Raikes21.0 Close down

YD AUCKLAND1250 ke.

6. O a.m. Breakfast Session |a. Weather Forecast and Northlandides
8. 0 Junior Request Session9. 0 Women’s Hour (Pamela Johnston),featuring Shopping Guide; Five MinuteFood News; and Remember These?10..0 My Other Love10.15 Second Fiddle
r

10.45 The Layton Story11.0 Mainly fer Moerewa
14.15 he Weavers
11.30 ngs by Gale Storm11 -Mantovani and his Music
12. Close down ei hel

5.45 ree For. Younger Northland: Sagaof Davy Crockett
~ Oo

, Accent on MelodyDrama of Medicine ;

. _ To Marry for Love . ‘ FLIES
6
6
7

7.15 The Far Country
|

7.30 Tunes for Trumpet
7.45 Joni James Entertains |8.0 The Harold Pomery Trio; Piano,Banjo and Drums
The Old and the New (Studio)
8.15 Musical Comedy Favourites
8.30 A Life of Bliss (BBC)
9. 4 Talk in Maori (NZBS)
9.15 Song and Story of the Maori

(NZBS)
9.30 David Carroll’s Orchestra
9.47 Liane Sings with the Boheme Bar
10. O Secrets of Scotland Yard10.30 Close down

lYZ 800 ROTORUA, , m,
9.52 a.m. The Bishop’s Mantle
10.145 Devotional Service10.30 Musie While You Work
11. 0 For Women at Home: Backgroundto the News; National Council of Women
(Tauranga); 89 Days in a Freighter.
+ O p.m. Music While You Work
2.30 Afternoon Serial: Front Page Lady
2.55 Ivor Novello Vocal Gems3.15 Italian Chamber MusicViolin Sonata No, 2, Op, 36A Busoni. Oo Mixed Choirs4.30 The Composer Conducts6. 0 For Our Younger Listeners (Janet
rarey) : Nursery Rhymes; Junior Natural-s
5.30 Fidgety Fingers: Light Pianists6. 0 Dinner Music
6.20 Footprints of History: ChristchurchStatues
7.416 The Voyage of the Sheila tl: RedSea Danger, the third talk by MajorAdrian Hayter (NZBS)
7.30 Listeners’ Requests9.15 Economic Survey
9.30 The Golden Colt10.6 Old Time Dance Music
10.30 Close down

Y
WELLINGTON
$70 ke. $26 m.

5. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9.50 Music While You Work10.10 Devotional Service10.30 Mischa Borr’s Orchestra10.45 Women’s Session: Footprints in

|

History; Church Hill at Nelson; Back-
|

ground to the News; James Hopkinsontalks about Music44.30 Morning ConcertFritz Fischer (oboe) with the Orchestraof the South German Radio
Concerto Grosso No, 8 HandelFinn Videro (organ)Variations on the Chorale Meinum
Jesum Lass ’Ich Nicht WaitherThe Vienna State Opera Orchestra
Concerto for Orchestra in B Flat

; Handel2.0 p.m. Masqueradeoncerto for Flute and Orchestra
Symphony No. 4 in G Minor, 7

ielsen

3. 0 A Matter of Luck
3.30 Musie While You Work4.0 These Were Hits in 1947
4.15 Short Story: The Coin, by GeorgeEwart Evans (NZBS) (To be repeated by2YC at 6.15 pun, on Sunday)
Rhythm Parade
Piano StylistsChildren’s Session: Lapland JourneyNew Zealand Artists s
Tea Time Tunes
Stock Exchange ReportProduce Market ReportLight Entertainers
Farming News
Talk in Maori (NZBS)Cranford-3, a serial adaptation in

eight parts of the novel by Mrs Gaiskell

b=

NNNNDOD

OMNIS

Loucensoogno-ea2>"

(BBC)(To be repeated from 2YA at 4 p.m, to-
ehh; The Wellington mriropetiten

Fire
Band, conducted by J. KingSelection: Gems from ChopinE olieet

Hot Diggity Hoffman
Early One Morning Seymour
Polka: The Little Swiss S'ebert
German Dance-Sleigh Ride Mozart
March: Freedom of the City Steck

(Studio)
8.30 The Wonderful World of Maps: The
Map Unrolls; the first talk by D. W,
McKenzie, Senior Lecturer in Geography
at Victoria University College (NZBS)
8.45 Jim Carter’s Hawaiians with vocal-ist Johnny Waiata (NZBS)
Economic Survey

9.30 Gathering of the Clans: Music and
Story for our Scottish Listeners
10. O The Press in Profile: The story of
a New Zealand daily newspaper
11.20 Close down

2YC.sMELLUINGTON..
5. O p.m. Early Evening Concert6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 The Zimbler Sinfonietta, with
Lukas Foss

(pieHO)Symphony g

Concerto No. 4 Fe > Minor Bach
The Four Temperaments Hindemith

8. 0 New Records: A monthly review
v4
John Gray

9. 0 Brahms Violin Sonatas: The first
of three Studio broadcasts by Malcolm
Latchem (violin) and Leslie Atkinson
(piano)
Sonata in G, Op. 78 rahm
(The second broadcast in this"will be on May 25)
Suzanne Danco (soprano)Tomorrow
Serenade
Twilight Dream Strauss
The Vegh Quartet
_
String Quartet No, 1 in E MinorSmetana
Social Progress in New Zealand:

Oid Age Pensions, a talk by Herbert
Roth (NZBS) :

0.20 Claudine ColNart (soprano), Marie-Therese Cahn (contralto), Gerard Fried-
mann (tenor), Georges Abdoun (bass),with the Paris Vocal Ensemble and theOrchestra of the Paris Chamber Music
Society, conductor Pierre

nseyeaate
et

s? Deum Lully41.0 Close down

ZY) WELLINGTON,
7. Op.m. Popular Parade7.30 Down Memory Lane
8. 0 Lanny Ross (vocal)8.15 Piano Medleys
8.30 Singing Together
8.45 Elephant Walk3. 0 Melody Time =

Nocturne
10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

2XG OS eeeciet6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast
. 0 Lawrence Welk’s Champagne Music9.15 Lou Dinning Sings
le Famous Discoveries
9 Waco

nificent Obsession
0. dern Romances
10.45 Poctor Paul
10.30 Morning Star: Jussi Bjorling (tenor)10.45 instrumental Interlude
11. 0 Women’s Hour (June Irvine)12. 0 Close down
5.45 p.m. Hello Children! The MoonFlower

Boyce
6. 0 Tea Time Tunes from Our WorldProgramme Library
6.30 Johnny Maddox Plays the Piano
6.45 Tuneful and Cheerful
7. 0 Medical File
7.30 It’s in the Bag8.2 For the Farmer: Veterinary Science
ang earning, by Sir Thomas Dalleng, of
8.15 Orchestral and Vocal Concert
8.40 Piano Music9.3 My Selection; In which we invitelisteners to prepare and broadcast theirown Radio Programme
9.35 The Wages of Virtue (first. broad-cast)
10. O Relax and Listen
10.30 Close down’

QL 860 ., NAPIER 349
9.50a.m. The Comedy Harmonists
10. 0 Levotional Service
10.18 Essie Ackland (contralto)
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Women’s Session: Background tethe News
2. Op.m. Music While You Work
2.30 Waltzing with Strauss
2.45 For the Countrywoman (Lauria~Swindell) Tales from a London Slumcreche
3.15 Margaret Ritchie (soprano)4.0 St. Ronan’s Well
4.25 Music to a Latin Beat
4.45 Song of the Outback5. 0 From the Hit Parades5.15 Children’s Session: The Saga of
Davy Crockett; Out and About with
Nature, conducteg by Reg Williams
5.45 Showtime Y

7.10 The Hawke’s Bay Farmer: Some
Odd Kacts on Wool; Impression of N.Z.
Farming-An_ interview with RobertFreen t

7.30 Play: The Shadow of Doubt, byNorman King, adapted by Oliver A.Gillespie (NZBS). The story of a bril-liant English scientist who has been inm-
prisoned for divulging secret informa-tion about a discovery he had made
9.15 Economie Survey9.30 Royal Philharmonie Orchestra, con-ducted by Sir Thomas Beecham withAlbert Cayzer (viola)
Fifine at the Fair Bantock
The Ballet Theatre Orchestra conducted
by Joseph Levine :

Billy the Kid Copland10.30 Close down

SERVICE
SESSIONS

Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.
12.30, 6.25, 9.0 p.m.
X Stations: 9.0 p.m.
YA and YZ Stations
6. 0 a.m. London News, Breakfast.
Session
7. 0, 8.0 London News, Breakfast
Session
7.58 Loca! Weather Conditions
9. 4 Children’s Holiday Programme
9.45 Health Talk
11.30 Morning Concert
12. O Lunch Session
12.33 p.m. Meat Schedule
6.30 London News
6.40 BBC Radio Newsreel
6.49 Meat Schedule
9. 3 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 Economic Survey: Bryan Phil-
pott, of the N.Z. Meat and Wool
Board's Economie Service
11. 0 London News (YAs, 4YZ only)

LUIGI INFANTINO (tenor) sings at
4.30 this afternoon from 1YA


